DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY,VENEREOLOGY &LEPROSY

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF FEBRUARY -2019.

TIME:2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

SL.NC DATE DAY PRESENTATION | TOPIC PG STUDENT | MODERATOR
1 2/2/2019 Saturday Journal Club Leprosy Dr. Soumya Dr.Mallikarjun
2 5/2/2019 Tuesday Subject TLR & Anti Dr.Gnana Dr.Shweta.p
Seminar microbial peptide | Prabha.m
3 7/2/2019 Thursday Subject Neuro-cutaneous | Dr. Rehna Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar Syndrome
4 9/2/2019 Saturday Clinical Immuno-bulious Dr. Rehna Dr.Mallikarjun
Seminar Disorders
5 12/2/2019 | Tuesday Journal Club Dermatology Dr.Gnana Dr.Nagaraj
Prabha.M
6 14/2/2019 | Thursday Subject Botilinum Toxin Dr.Amulya Dr.Sachin
Seminar Shetty
7 16/2/2019 | Saturday Subject MF& Dr. Rehna Dr.Shweta.P
Seminar Parapsariasis
8 19/2/2019 | Tuesday Subject Anatomy of male | Dr.Gnana Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar- & female Prabha.M
genitalia.
9 21/2/2019 | Thursday Clinical Erythroderma Dr. Rehna Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar
10 23/2/2019 | Saturday Subject Pseudolymphoma | Dr.Sidhant Dr.Mallikarjun
Seminar
11 26/2/2019 | Tuesday Subject Cutaneous Dr.Amulya Dr.Shweta.pP
Seminar respanse to
injury & wound
Healing.
12 28/2/2019 | Thursday Subject Benign tumors of | Dr.Gnana Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar skin---Part 1 Prabha.M
o
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